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Submissions 

 

Supplier Date Submitted Name Email 

Brandstetter Carroll, 
Inc. 

Jul 22, 2020 8:46 AM 
CDT Debbie Winn dwinn@bciaep.com 

Design Workshop Jul 22, 2020 1:57 PM 
CDT Kenita Hood Khood@designworkshop.com 

OJB Landscape 
Architecture 

Jul 22, 2020 10:10 AM 
CDT Allison Walling newsletter@ojb.com 

Parkhill, Smith & 
Cooper, Inc. 

Jul 22, 2020 8:36 AM 
CDT Alissa Holloway mkt@team-psc.com 

Talley Associates Jul 22, 2020 10:53 AM 
CDT Judith Talley jtalley@talleyassociates.com 

Stantec Consulting 
Services Inc. 

Jul 22, 2020 10:34 AM 
CDT Mark Maldonado Mark.Maldonado@stantec.com 

STUDIO tla Dallas Jul 21, 2020 1:16 PM 
CDT ZANE BUSBEE zbusbee@studiotladallas.com 
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MESA Design 
Associates, Inc. 

Jul 22, 2020 9:13 AM 
CDT Jennifer Morales jmorales@mesadesigngroup.com 

DTJ DESIGN, Inc Jul 22, 2020 11:43 AM 
CDT Lauren Quane lquane@dtjdesign.com 

Studio Outside Jul 22, 2020 1:24 PM 
CDT Laura Moore lmoore@studiooutside.us 

Kimley-Horn and 
Associates, Inc. 

Jul 22, 2020 12:54 PM 
CDT Caroline Fernandez TX-OK.marketing@kimley-horn.com 

TBG Partners Jul 22, 2020 1:37 PM 
CDT Catherine Saunders catherine.saunders@tbgpartners.com 

Dunaway Jul 22, 2020 12:51 PM 
CDT Kevin Campbell  

 


